
MATH LEAGUE STANFORD PROGRAM - July 2018

SCHEDULE

2018/7/25 - 8/7

Time Mon Tue Wed Thu Fri Sat Sun

7/23 7/24 7/25 7/26 7/27 7/28 7/29

8:00

8:30

9:00

9:30

10:00

10:30

11:00

11:30

12:00

12:30

1:00

1:30

2:00

2:30

3:00

3:30 Break Break

4:00

4:30

5:00

5:30

6:00

6:30

7:00

7:30

8:00

8:30

9:00

9:30 House Meetings House Meetings House Meetings House Meetings

10:00

10:30

11:00 Lights Out Lights Out Lights Out Lights Out
Sample schedule; some activities may be re-scheduled. 

Lights Out
Personal Time Personal Time Personal Time

Breakfast Breakfast Breakfast Breakfast

Lunch Lunch

Global Solution

Project Kick Off

Stanford Class：

Being A Leader

Travel Day

Arrival at SFO

Move Into

Residence

Welcome Dinner

House Orientation

Meeting

Dinner Dinner

Prep for

Multicultural Show
Fire-Pit Night

Personal Time

Stanford Class:

Mathematical

Exploration

San Francisco

Field Trip

Lunch

Stanford Class:

Visual Design

Thinking

Week One

Stanford Class:

Nature, Nurture,

and Epigenetics

Stanford Class:

Democracy: Why or

Why Not?

SF Giants Baseball

GSP Meeting 1 GSP Meeting 2

 Multicultural Show



Time Mon Tue Wed Thu Fri Sat Sun Mon Tue

7/30 7/31 8/1 8/2 8/3 8/4 8/5 8/6 8/7

8:00

8:30

9:00

9:30

10:00

10:30

11:00

11:30
12:00

12:30

1:00

1:30

2:00

2:30

3:00

3:30

4:00

4:30

5:00

5:30

6:00

6:30

7:00

7:30 Back to Hotel

8:00

8:30

9:00

9:30 House Meetings House Meetings House Meetings House Meetings House Meetings

10:00

10:30

11:00 Lights Out Lights Out Lights Out Lights Out Lights Out Lights Out Lights Out Lights Out

Personal Time Personal Time Personal Time Personal Time Personal Time

Dinner

Personal Time

Cluster Dinner

House-based

Activities

Dinner Dinner Dinner Dinner

Stanford Class:

Entrepreneurship

GSP Meeting 3

Stanford Class:

Optical Phenomena

Stanford Class:

Creative Writing

Stanford Class:

Genomics, Data

and Cancer

Entrepreneur's

Panel

House-based

Activities

House-based

Activities
Pack

Breakfast

Stanford Certificate

Presentation

College Admission

Talk
GSP Meeting 4 Free Time

Westfield Shopping

Mall

Lunch

Math Class

Silicon Valley Tour

(NASA Ames

Research Center/

Apple Visitor Center)

Personal Time

Breakfast Breakfast Breakfast Breakfast

Check in Hotel

Orientation Meeting

and Intel Museum

(Subject to all

students' arrival

status)

Self-study/

Preparation for

Math Tournament

Dinner

Self-study/

Preparation for Math

Tournament Pack

Lunch Lunch Lunch Lunch Lunch Lunch

Personal Time

Week Two Week Three

Breakfast Depart for airport

(Subject to flight

schedule)

Math League

Tournament and

Activities with US

students

Check in Flight

Math Tournament

Award Ceremony

Dinner/

Experience Sharing

Stanford Class: The

Circular Economy

Stanford Class:

Digital Anatomy Lab

Stanford Class:

Introduction to

Cryptography:

History, Flaws and

the Future

Stanford Class:

Mathematical

Exploration

GSP Presentations Bus to Avatar Hotel

Breakfast Breakfast


