MATH LEAGUE STANFORD PROGRAM - July 2018 SCHEDULE

2018/7/25 - 8/7

	Week One												
Time	Mon	Tue	Wed	Thu	Fri	Sat	Sun						
	7/23	7/24	7/25	7/26	7/27	7/28	7/29						
8:00 8:30				Breakfast	Breakfast	Breakfast	Breakfast						
9:00 9:30 10:00 10:30 11:00 11:30			Arrival at SFO	Global Solution Project Kick Off	Stanford Class : Being A Leader	Stanford Class: Visual Design Thinking							
12:00 12:30				Lunch	Lunch	Lunch							
1:00 1:30 2:00 2:30 3:00			Move Into	Stanford Class: Nature, Nurture, and Epigenetics	Stanford Class: Democracy: Why or Why Not?	Stanford Class: Mathematical Exploration	San Francisco Field Trip						
3:30		Travel Day	Residence	Break	Break								
4:00 4:30 5:00 5:30				GSP Meeting 1	GSP Meeting 2								
6:00 6:30			Welcome Dinner	Dinner		SF Giants Baseball	Dinner						
7:00 7:30 8:00 8:30 9:00			House Orientation Meeting	Prep for Multicultural Show	Multicultural Show		Fire-Pit Night						
9:30				House Meetings	House Meetings	House Meetings	House Meetings						
10:00 10:30			Lights Out	Personal Time	Personal Time	Personal Time	Personal Time						
11:00				Lights Out	Lights Out	Lights Out	Lights Out						

Sample schedule; some activities may be re-scheduled.

			Week Three						
Time	Mon 7/30	Tue 7/31	Wed 8/1	Thu 8/2	Fri 8/3	Sat 8/4	Sun 8/5	Mon 8/6	Tue 8/7
8:00 8:30	Breakfast	Breakfast	Breakfast	Breakfast	Breakfast	Breakfast	Breakfast	Breakfast	Depart for airport (Subject to flight
9:00 9:30 10:00 10:30 11:00 11:30	Stanford Class: The Circular Economy	Stanford Class: Digital Anatomy Lab	Stanford Class: Introduction to Cryptography: History, Flaws and the Future	Stanford Class: Mathematical Exploration	GSP Presentations	Bus to Avatar Hotel	Math Class	Math League Tournament and	schedule) Check in Flight
12:00 12:30	Lunch	Lunch	Lunch	Lunch	Lunch	Lunch	Lunch		
1:00 1:30 2:00 2:30 3:00	Stanford Class: Entrepreneurship	Stanford Class: Optical Phenomena	Stanford Class: Creative Writing	Stanford Class: Genomics, Data and Cancer	Stanford Certificate Presentation	Check in Hotel	Silicon Valley Tour	Activities with US students	
3:30 4:00 4:30 5:00 5:30	GSP Meeting 3	College Admission Talk	GSP Meeting 4	Free Time	Westfield Shopping Mall	Orientation Meeting and Intel Museum (Subject to all students' arrival status)	(NASA Ames Research Center/ Apple Visitor Center)	Math Tournament Award Ceremony	
6:00 6:30	Dinner	Dinner	Dinner	Dinner	Cluster Dinner	Dinner	Dinner	Dinner/ Experience Sharing	
7:00 7:30 8:00 8:30 9:00	House-based Activities	Entrepreneur's Panel	House-based Activities	House-based Activities	Pack	Self-study/ Preparation for Math Tournament	Self-study/ Preparation for Math Tournament	Back to Hotel	
9:30 10:00	House Meetings	House Meetings	House Meetings	House Meetings	House Meetings				
10:30	Personal Time	Personal Time	Personal Time	Personal Time	Personal Time	Personal Time	Personal Time	Personal Time	
11:00	Lights Out	Lights Out	Lights Out	Lights Out	Lights Out	Lights Out	Lights Out	Lights Out	